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2025 ​
Volleyball Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Location Teams Time 

Thurs, Aug 21 Dillon Christian Away JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Tues, Aug 26 Dillon Christian Home JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Thurs, Aug 28 Low Country Away Varsity Only 5:00pm 

Tues, Sept 2 Southeastern Away Varsity Only 5:00pm 

Thurs, Sept 4 Calvary Home JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Tues, Sept 9 Lee Academy Home JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Thurs, Sept 11 Calvary Away JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Tues, Sept 16 Marlboro Away JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Thurs, Sept 18 Carolina Academy Away JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Tues, Sept 23 Kings Academy Away JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Thurs, Sept 25 Low Country Home Varsity Only 5:00pm 

Tues, Sept 30 Marlboro Home JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Tues, Oct 7 Lee Academy Away JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Thurs, Oct 9 Kings Academy Home JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

Tues, Oct 14 Carolina Academy Home JV & Varsity 5:00pm 

​
Playoffs Begin: October 24 

​
CCS STAFF 

Head Coach: Whitney Dunn​
Assistant Coach: Jayne Hardin​
Athletic Director: Steve Hart 
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